HANOVER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Office of the Superintendent
2023-2024 CALENDAR FOR PUPILS AND STAFF

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT PUPIL DAYS
September 4 Monday Labor Day
Schools Closed
5-6 Tuesday & Staff In-Service Days
Wednesday
7 Thursday First Day of School
25 Monday Yom Kippur
Schools Closed 16
October 9 Monday Columbus Day
Staff In-Service
Schools Closed 21
November 9-10 Thursday & NJEA Convention
Friday Schools Closed
23-24 Thursday & Thanksgiving Holiday
Friday Schools Closed 18
December 25 Monday Christmas Day
25-29 Monday- Winter Recess
Friday Schools Closed 16
January 1 Monday New Year’s Day
Schools Closed
15 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Schools Closed 21
February 19 Monday Presidents' Day
Schools Closed 20
March 29 Friday Good Friday
Schools Closed 20
April 1-5 Monday -
Friday Spring Break
Schools Closed 17
May 27 Monday Memorial Day
Schools Closed 22
June 20 Thursday Last Day of School 14
Total 185

NOTE: If we experience more than three (3) emergency school closings, the following
procedure will be put into effect. First, school will be extended to Friday, June 21, 2024.
Next, Spring Break will be reduced beginning with Friday, April 5%, then Thursday, April
4th - etc. until we meet the contractual obligation of 185 work days. Unused emergency
closing days will be deducted from the calendar.

Adopted:  1/24/23



